Actionnaires

Afrique Catering

Société Aéroportuaire De
Lomé Tokoin (salt)

M. Gnassingbe Eyadema
M. Gnofame Zoumaro
Mme Palanga Banabawai

M. Looky Lamseh Alexis
(chéque A Etablir Au Nom
De Amah Poyode Tom-
Ena)

M. Keleou Tomfei Edouard
M. Boukpessi Payadowa
M. Walla Koffi

M. Kogoe Akrima

Nombres
D’action

3500
3 300

250
550
400

100

300
500
400
700
10 000

Dividendes
Par Actions
(FCFA)

41 000
41 000

41 000
41 000
41 000

41 000

41 000
41 000
41 000
41 000

Dividendes

143 500 000
135 300 000

10 250 000
22 550 000
16 400 000

4100 000

12 300 000
20 500 000
16 400 000
28 700 000
410 000 000

17 589 000

1 332 500
2931 500
2132 000

533 000

1 599 000
2 665 000
2132000
3731 000
34 645 000

Dividendes

Bruts (FCFA) RCM (FCFA) Nets (FCFA)

143 500 000
117 711000

8917 500
19 618 500
14 268 000

3 567 000

10 701 000
17 835 000
14 268 000
24969 000
375 355 000



